
LOOK INSIDE FOR THE FOLLOWING ZONED INSERTS:

There are 99 Classified Ads in this issue. 
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229 Lake St.,
Penn Yan, NY 14527
(315) 536-2700
52 Pulteney St.,

Hammondsport, NY 14840
(607) 569-2020

HowardHanna.com

Turn Key Store /Gas Station/ Deli 
Only Gas from Geneva to Watkins 
Glen
MLS# R1096981 H247840 to VIDEOS

 
 

2 BDRM * 2 FBA * Historic Home
MLS# R1050194 H131850 to VIDEOS

 

  
4 BDRM * 2 FBA * Fix It Up
MLS# R1110170 H269300 to VIDEOS

 
 

Year Round * Fully Furnished  
2 Car Garage
MLS# R1109857 H269600 to VIDEOS

 

Wonderful Colonial * Year-Round
MLS# R1077269 H268240 to VIDEOS

 

  
3 BDRM * Split Level Ranch * Move-
in Ready
MLS# R1108275 H266710 to VIDEOS

 

   
-

nished
MLS# R1110618 H271320 to VIDEOS

 
 

3-Story Commercial Building
MLS# R1109637 H269970 to VIDEOS

 

2 Gorgeous Homes * Garage/Carriage 
House * Guest Apt.
MLS# R1105232 H261780 to VIDEOS

 
 

Commercial Land & Building * High 
Traffic Area
MLS# R1104478 H260040 to VIDEOS

 

4 BDRM * 2 FBA * 1 BDRM Apart-
ment
MLS# R1104941 H260740 to VIDEOS

 
 

Includes 2 BR, 1.5 BA Mobile Home
MLS# R1094905 H244990 to VIDEOS

 

2 BDRM * Steps to Beach * Great 
Neighborhood
MLS# R1095536 H247540 to VIDEOS

 

4 BDRM * 2 FBA * Commercial Po-
tential
MLS# R299805 H041880 to VIDEOS

 

3 BR * 2 FBA * 2 Car Detached  
Garage
MLS# R1076789 H211190 to VIDEOS

 

Enjoy Spectacular Panoramic Views 
MLS# R1104295 H260440 to VIDEOS

 

Single Level * 2 BR * 2 BA
MLS# R1095246 H245390 to VIDEOS

 

2 BDRM * 3+ Acres
MLS# R1087127 H232430 to VIDEOS

 

*Certain Restrictions Apply

3 BDRM * 1 FBA * With 2 Story Boat 
House
MLS# R1097310 H249330 to VIDEOS

 

4 BDRM * 1 1/2 BA * Year-Round 
Lake Home
MLS# R1101771 H258260 to VIDEOS

 

http://www.howardhanna.com/


Sold is Gold!
#1 in Upstate New York

www.century21pennyan.com
219 Lake Street, Penn Yan

315.536.7456

Seneca Lake - Starkey Point 
Estates, this unique year-round 
mobile home has 60 feet of beach 
frontage and shares a 95 foot per-
manent dock with electric boat 
lift. There are many upgrades in 
the unit including ceramic and hardwood 
flooring, an additional living room with a 
fireplace, a flag stone patio, a private sitting 

area and a gas grill. A converted shed has become a “Man Cave.” There is a 
common area with a bath house and laundry facilities. This park has only 16 
units and is very quiet and private. Selling turn key including boat and trailer.
4680 Starkey Point Road Lot, Dundee
MLS R1087545 ......................................................................... $194,500
Marcia Rees, R.E. Salesperson* ...................Cell 315-521-4006

Keuka Lake View -  Proper-
ty is located just south of Penn Yan 
with lake view located on just over 
.5 acres of green thumb property. 
Clearing the trees would open 
this property up to a fantastic view of Keuka 

Lake. In this home, gas is available but not connected. Well and septic are 
current resources, however public utilities exist to tie into. The only source 
of heat is space heaters and a wood stove. With some creativity, ingenuity, 
and know how, this property offers potential. Possible rental opportunities!!!
2488 West Lake Road, Penn Yan
MLS R1038223 ...............................................................$85,900
John Rogers, R.E. Salesperson*
Member of the Malcolm Team ...............................Cell 716-574-0082

Keuka Lake - An ador-
able 4 bedroom, lakeside 
cottage on Keuka’s east side 
near the Village of Ham-
mondsport. 130 ft. of lake frontage 
with a wonderful yard, new perma-
nent dock, off street parking, up-

graded septic system, an open front porch, which is delightful. 
This is new to the market and it may have your name on it! 
Most of antique furniture is included and priced at $599,000.
9937 East Lake Road, Hammondsport
.....................................................................................$599,000
Mark Malcolm II, Lic. Assoc. R.E. Broker** ..Direct Line 315-536-6163
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
throughout, hardwood flooring, carpeting, and many more up-
dates! Spacious open living, dining, and kitchen, gas fireplace, ca-
thedral ceilings! Large family in the lower level with gas fireplace, 
full bath and 2 bedrooms or office! Walkout to patio and out-
standing lake and county views! 3 bay garage and an acre of peace 
and quiet! This is a very special property! R1109134 $420,000

Buy or 
Sell your 

home 
here

May 4

May 5
 

understand lighting and May 6

UPCOMING EVENTS

Serving Buyers & Sellers in the
Finger Lakes for 14 Years

View ALL area LISTINGS at www.AmandaGroverRealEstate.com

Amanda Grover

Principal/Real Estate Broker

(315) 729-4897

Tammy Hullings

Lic. Sales Agent

(585) 797-5161

MIDDLESEX/
VINE VALLEY 
Cozy new 
cabin (ready 
to be finished 

to your liking) on a 2 acre country lot just 
minutes down the road to Canandaigua 
Lake beach/public launch. Mostly wooded 
lot. Electric at property. Great vacation 
rental!  $39,900 CALL AMANDA!

Established/operating 
restaurant sells turn 
key. ALL remodeled w/
gorgeous 4 BR, 2 bath 
residential space - 

could do VACA RENTALS. All new mechanicals, roof, appliances 
7 kitchen equip w/in 10 yrs: heating, plumbing, elec, bathrooms 
- list goes on! AC. Video surveillance, 3 TVS, POS system. Great 
bar! HOUSE NEXT DOOR AVAILABLE: Total remodel for just 
$100K. 1 mile from St. Route 14! Integrate winery/brewery!?
$450,000 (house next door avail, too).

PRATTSBURGH
3 BR, 2 BA 
Colonial, lg. 
village lot. Lg 
barn, newer 
roof, furnace 
& water heat-
er. Updated 
vinyl thermal 

windows. OWN this for less than rent-
ing! $59,900 CALL TAMMY!

PENN YAN 
Excellent 4,100 
square foot 
commercial 

property, public water, municipal electric, 
paved parking, garage. Layout allows for 
many options w/offices, conference room, lrg 
kitchen, 1 full & 2 half baths.
$249,900 CALL AMANDA!

OFFICE BUILDING RESTAURANT/BAR/GRILL

http://www.fingerlakesproperty.com/
http://www.keukare.com/
http://www.curbeaurealty.com/
http://www.winetrailproperties.com/
http://www/amandagroverrealestate.com/
http://www.century21sbarra.com/
http://www.palmerhomes.net/

